
1SECONDARY AIR SLIDER8
LOCK CATCH9
FLUE10

1PRIMARY AIR SLIDER11
M8 X 20mm BOLT12
M6 X 20mm BUTTON SCREW13
OILITE BUSH14
M6 FLANGE NUT15

1M6 X 16mm COUNTERSUNK SCREW16
M6 X 12mm GRUB SCREW17

4M5 X 12mm SOCKET CAP SCREW18
M5 X 16mm SOCKET CAP SCREW19
BACK BOX20
HANDLE21
LATCH22

1FIRE BOARDS23
ASH PAN HANDLE24
CAST GRATE25

1DOOR GLASS26
GLASS CLIPS27
CLEVIS PIN28

12

14

19

11

23

25

13

14

8

724

19

5

26

9

1

28

1527

4

6

13

3

14

20

13

PARTS LIST
QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM

1STOVE MAIN BODY1
1DOOR2
2FRAME3
1UPPER BAFFLE4
1TERTIARY AIR OUTLET5
1FRONT FENCE6
1ASH PAN7

10

2

21

22

16 17

18

15

14

Pevex 40 Inset Convector


